

\204

SLP(C)No. 6026 OF 2004

ITEM No.20

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6026/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2004 in WP 6234/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

U.P.S.R.T.C. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANJIDA BANO & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 31/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List for final hearing and disposal on Friday, the 4th March, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master